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Women / 4 / JRC1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braylee Hall145
AIM Texans

9.275 9.850 9.5009.550 38.175
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Julie Moons154
AIM Texans

9.400 9.775 9.7259.175 38.075
2 2 9 1 2 

2 

Madisyn Laabs158
AIM Texans

9.425 9.550 9.5009.300 37.775
1 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Loghan Gonzales196
Aerial Athletics

8.825 9.450 9.5009.750 37.525
9 5 1 2T 4 

4 

Sarah Kauffman612
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.250 9.2759.100 36.875
4 7 11 6 5 

5 

Skyla Lansing527
Legacy

8.625 9.625 9.2009.250 36.700
10 3 7 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Christal394
HGA

8.975 9.200 9.1509.300 36.625
6T 8 5T 10 7 

7 

Ava Troutman571
Olympic Dreams

9.125 9.000 9.1758.750 36.050
5 10 15T 8T 8 

8 

Tabitha Emslie538
Love

8.550 8.800 9.1009.450 35.900
12 11 3 11 9 

9 

Olivia Toms781
United Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.8758.925 35.750
8 9 12T 15T 10 

10 

Sarah Levaro402
HGA

8.975 8.300 9.3259.125 35.725
6T 16 10 5 11 

11 

Harmonie Williams309
Cypress

8.500 8.700 8.8758.850 34.925
13 12 14 15T 12 

12 

Madelyn Kirk134
AHGA

8.275 8.400 9.1758.925 34.775
14T 14T 12T 8T 13 

13 

Anna Eubanks281
Brazos Valley

8.575 8.450 8.9758.550 34.550
11 13 17 13 14 

14 

Kelly Flinn216
Alamo

8.200 9.275 8.9008.025 34.400
16T 6 20 14 15 

15 

Alexann Fowler692
Stars

8.275 8.150 9.0008.750 34.175
14T 17 15T 12 16 

16 

Anahi Deleon471
Jing's

8.200 8.050 8.5259.375 34.150
16T 18 4 18 17 

17 

Peyton Pace262
Basel's

8.025 8.400 8.8008.450 33.675
19 14T 18 17 18 

18 

Brentleigh Broussard421
HHGC

8.200 7.850 8.3509.200 33.600
16T 19 8 20 19 

19 

Jenna Mendez585
Palm Valley

8.000 7.700 8.4258.050 32.175
20 20 19 19 20 

20 

Isabella Cazenave332
Dynamic

7.000 5.300 8.1757.900 28.375
21 22 22 21 21 

21 

Mayan Rodriguez536
Love

5.925 6.500 7.6507.975 28.050
22 21 21 22 22 

22 
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